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INDICE DI TEMPESTIVITA” ANNO 2025 SCUOLE ANNESSE

Consultazione ITP

Filtra per anno:

[ 2025

~ ]

Anno di pagamento

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Trimestre di pagamento ITP

- -16,58
2025-4 -18,69
2025-3 -10,63
2025-2 -17.35
2025-1 -14,51

5 di 5 risultati

Azioni

SCARICA

SCARICA

SCARICA

SCARICA

SCARICA




